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List of Partcipants

SI.No. Name of Participants Name of [T1

1 Sri.Sudhakaran Pilla Kollam

2 Sr.MVipin VP Kollam

3 Sn.Suresh.G Kollam

4 Smt. Parvathy R (w) Kollam

a ® smt.Seethal K.V (w) Kollam

6 Sri.Saravanan.G BTC Kollam

7 Smt. Soumya.S BTC Kollam

8 Sri.Ajtkumar.R.K Mayyanad

5 smt,Jessy . M.M Kottarakkara

10 Sri.Praveen Chand Chathannur

11 Sri.Sugesh.K Dhanuvachapuram
32 Sri,Abh: Bhadran Dharuvachapuram
13 Sri.Hashim.M.K Aryanad

14 Sri.Sabin.M.P Aryanad

Designation

Group
Instructor

Senior
Instructor

Senior
Instructor

Employability
Skill
Instructor

Senior L4

Instructor

Seniar
Instructar

Instructar, Em
ployability
Skill

Senior
Instructor

Seniot
Instructor

Senor
Instructor

Group
Instructor

Jumor
Instructor

Group
Instructor

Jumior
Instructor

24§

Contact No.

8495165989

9074218405

8495458113

9947121022

9496188172

9446120993

7293729303

9446873596

9447576726

9447520815

9995829201

9746273725

9447461874

97445371561

@Iy
D

Blill Updating tnsut

ute for

dadustrial Tramuig-Kerala
. Bazhakuttom-695 582,



i6

17

18

20

21

22

23

26

27

28

Smt.Selastin Rani

smt, Nirala. b
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Sri.Vishnu Raj R

Smit.Renuka.C
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Sri.Arun Kumar

Sri.Viswambharan. S
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